
 
 

POLE POSITION

 1 1
48 Frankie Barroso 

2:35.408

 1 2
11 Unknown Driver 

2:36.371

 2 3
180 Zach Ehrlich 

2:37.255

 2 4
81 Max Ehrlich 

2:37.270

 3 5
62 Antoine Comeau 

2:37.728

 3 6
54 Natalino Scappaticci 

2:39.142

 4 7
20 Mike Hichme 

2:39.230

 4 8
34 Greg De Giorgis 

2:39.977

 5 9
40 Stewart Lovdal 

2:40.476

 5 10
02 Alejandro Gutierrez 

2:41.053

 6 11
115 Jason Turcotte 

2:41.492

 6 12
55 Senter Smith 

2:42.145

 7 13
27 David Brown 

2:42.351

 7 14
17 Kaelyn Kinley 

2:42.849

 8 15
23 Gino Angella 

2:44.513

 8 16
99 Drew Dandron 

2:51.779

 9 17
117 Blue Purple Green 
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Licensed to:  Fara usa 

Sebring 200 

Group 3 - Pro Spec Miata 

Shoot Out 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 15:13:44 

Sebring 3.800 miles 

4/18/2025 15:05 



 
 

POLE POSITION

 1 1
48 Frankie Barroso 

2:35.408

 1 2
11 Unknown Driver 

2:36.371

 2 3
180 Zach Ehrlich 

2:37.255

 2 4
81 Max Ehrlich 

2:37.270

 3 5
62 Antoine Comeau 

2:37.670

 3 6
54 Natalino Scappaticci 

2:39.142

 4 7
20 Mike Hichme 

2:39.230

 4 8
34 Greg De Giorgis 

2:39.977

 5 9
40 Stewart Lovdal 

2:40.476

 5 10
02 Alejandro Gutierrez 

2:41.053

 6 11
115 Jason Turcotte 

2:41.198

 6 12
55 Senter Smith 

2:42.145

 7 13
27 David Brown 

2:42.351

 7 14
17 Kaelyn Kinley 

2:42.849

 8 15
23 Gino Angella 

2:44.307

 8 16
117 Blue Purple Green 

2:46.242

 9 17
99 Drew Dandron 

2:51.779

 9 18
92 Red NB 
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Race 2 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 8:49:14 

Sebring 3.800 miles 

4/19/2025 08:35 



 
 

POLE POSITION

 1 1
48 Frankie Barroso  1 2

11 Unknown Driver 

 2 3
81 Max Ehrlich  2 4

180 Zach Ehrlich 

 3 5
62 Antoine Comeau  3 6

54 Natalino Scappaticci 

 4 7
20 Mike Hichme  4 8

40 Stewart Lovdal 

 5 9
92 Red NB  5 10

115 Jason Turcotte 

 6 11
27 David Brown  6 12

34 Greg De Giorgis 

 7 13
23 Gino Angella  7 14

17 Kaelyn Kinley 

 8 15
99 Drew Dandron  8 16

117 Blue Purple Green 

 9 17
02 Alejandro Gutierrez  9 18

55 Senter Smith 
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Group 3 - Pro Spec Miata 

Race 3 Feature 

Race (35:00 Time) 

Sebring 3.800 miles 

4/19/2025 13:05 


	Group 3 - Pro Spec Miata - Shoot Out - StartingGrid
	Group 3 - Pro Spec Miata - Race 2 - StartingGrid
	Group 3 - Pro Spec Miata - Race 3 Feature - StartingGrid

